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Results
Event 25  Girls Shot Put High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 #  280 Oldham, Jaden      11 Franklin County       33-02.00   10
  2 #  283 Swope, Rylee       10 Highlands             32-00.00    8
  3 #  272 Bloemer, Rebecca   10 Franklin County       28-05.00    6
  4 #  275 Griggs, Kirsten    11 Harrison County       25-08.50    4
  5 #  277 Howell, Emma       09 Bourbon County        25-06.00    2
  6 #  274 Deegan, Abby       11 Highlands             23-10.00    1
  7 #  185 Barrett, Hannah    09 Harrison County       21-06.25
  8 #  273 Lee, Ke'Aja        09 Holmes                20-08.25
  9 #  278 Howell, Morgan     08 Bourbon County        19-07.00
 10 #  282 Shields, Rory      08 Western Hills         16-10.50
Event 26  Boys Shot Put High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  291 Pawsat, Harrison   12 Highlands             52-05.50   10
  2 #  285 Hixon, James       12 Western Hills         44-05.50    8
  3 #  289 Goebel, Cade       11 Bourbon County        44-00.25    6
  4 #  288 Foster, Blake      10 Lexington Catholic    41-04.50    4
  5 #  297 Childers, Taylor   11 Western Hills         40-11.25    2
  6 #  295 Turner, Tennessee  12 Harrison County       40-06.50    1
  7 #  296 Arthur, Jake       12 Highlands             39-11.00
  8 #  219 williams, preston  08 Harrison County       36-02.50
  9 #  231 Redden, Tyler      08 Pendleton County      35-04.50
 10 #  298 Pugh, Blaine       12 Pendleton County      34-07.00
 11 #  241 Long, Thomas       10 Holmes                34-05.75
 12 #  220 Winn, Damarcus     10 Holmes                30-02.25
 13 #  292 Sanchez, Brayan    08 Bourbon County        23-05.50
 14 #  286 Bennett, Ian       09 Scott                 20-05.00
 -- #  294 Theis, Brooks      10 Lexington Catholic        FOUL
Event 27  Girls Discus Throw High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  272 Bloemer, Rebecca   10 Franklin County          98-09   10
  2 #  283 Swope, Rylee       10 Highlands                94-01    8
  3 #  196 Woodall, Kat       10 Lexington Catholic       93-00    6
  4 #  275 Griggs, Kirsten    11 Harrison County          86-08    4
  5 #  270 Pinkston, Mckenna  11 Highlands                78-03    2
  6 #  277 Howell, Emma       09 Bourbon County           69-05    1
  7 #  280 Oldham, Jaden      11 Franklin County          61-10
  8 #  185 Barrett, Hannah    09 Harrison County          59-01
  9 #  278 Howell, Morgan     08 Bourbon County           56-10
 10 #  282 Shields, Rory      08 Western Hills            46-09
Event 28  Boys Discus Throw High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  291 Pawsat, Harrison   12 Highlands               145-07   10
  2 #  285 Hixon, James       12 Western Hills           134-02    8
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  3 #  295 Turner, Tennessee  12 Harrison County         123-04    6
  4 #  288 Foster, Blake      10 Lexington Catholic      116-02    4
  5 #  294 Theis, Brooks      10 Lexington Catholic      115-11    2
  6 #  293 Tackett, Mac       11 Pendleton County        112-05    1
  7 #  290 Lindeman, Tenzing  09 Highlands               107-06
  8 #  231 Redden, Tyler      08 Pendleton County        100-03
  9 #  220 Winn, Damarcus     10 Holmes                   99-03
 10 #  241 Long, Thomas       10 Holmes                   94-07
 11 #  287 Fields, Jacob      11 Western Hills            91-01
 12 #  219 williams, preston  08 Harrison County          82-10
 13 #  292 Sanchez, Brayan    08 Bourbon County           74-10
 14 #  286 Bennett, Ian       09 Scott                    51-08
Event 29  Girls Long Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  192 Manley, Taylor     12 Franklin County       17-03.50   10
  2 #   10 Muller, Madelyn    11 Western Hills         17-00.25    8
  3 #  249 Scott, Sarah       07 Bourbon County        14-11.50    6
  4 #   55 Harrod, Emily      11 Western Hills         14-09.00    4
  5 #   58 Zell, Haley        10 Highlands             14-07.75    2
  6 #   11 Puscus, Alana      09 Bourbon County        14-04.25    1
  7 #    6 Kallmeyer, Gabby   12 Scott                 14-02.50
  8 #  188 Dawson, Avery      10 Scott                 13-05.75
  9 #   14 Seitz, Katie       10 Lexington Catholic    13-03.75
 10 #  260 Sowders, Kelsey    10 Franklin County       12-05.50
 11 #   37 Fausz, Kate        08 Highlands            J12-05.50
 12 #   12 Record, Emma       11 Pendleton County      12-02.00
Event 30  Boys Long Jump High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  216 Surrey, Isaac      11 Highlands             21-05.50   2  10
  2 #   23 Fuller, Coen       11 Pendleton County      20-01.50   2   8
  3 #  148 Nsiah, Henry       12 Franklin County       19-05.25   2   6
  4 #   35 Withers, Dillon    12 Western Hills         19-03.25   2   4
  5 #  212 McCraith, Ryder    10 Lexington Catholic   J19-03.25   2   2
  6 #   69 Parker, Jeffery    12 Western Hills         19-00.25   2   1
  7 #  208 Goodwin, Cam       10 Bourbon County        17-05.50   1
  8 #   19 Carlin, David      10 Scott                 17-03.00   1
  9 #  143 Andrews, Henry     10 Franklin County       17-00.75   1
 10 #  154 Huckabee, Jack     12 Bourbon County        16-00.75   1
 11 #  206 Fahlbusch, Jake    12 Highlands             15-10.50   2
 12 #  104 Roenker, Johnatha  09 Pendleton County      14-03.00   1
 13 #  146 Hunt, Jonah        08 Scott                 13-11.50   1
Event 31  Girls Triple Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  192 Manley, Taylor     12 Franklin County       36-04.75   10
  2 #  186 Brewer, Emmie      11 Highlands             29-03.75    8
  3 #   11 Puscus, Alana      09 Bourbon County        29-02.50    6
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  4 #  133 Perraut, Madi      12 Bourbon County        28-02.75    4
  5 #  223 Moreno, Bella      10 Highlands             28-00.75    2
Event 32  Boys Triple Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  216 Surrey, Isaac      11 Highlands             41-09.50   10
  2 #  203 Conner, LaDarius   12 Harrison County       41-08.25    8
  3 #   23 Fuller, Coen       11 Pendleton County      38-06.50    6
  4 #  212 McCraith, Ryder    10 Lexington Catholic    37-11.00    4
  5 #  154 Huckabee, Jack     12 Bourbon County        37-06.00    2
  6 #  210 King, George       11 Highlands             36-02.50    1
  7 #  199 Carter, Aiden      11 Western Hills         36-00.50
  8 #  218 tumey, tanner      08 Harrison County       35-06.50
  9 #  143 Andrews, Henry     10 Franklin County       35-05.00
 10 #  183 Withers, Tyler     09 Western Hills         32-11.75
 11 #   50 Souder, James      12 Pendleton County      32-10.50
 -- #  155 Kemper, Drew       09 Franklin County           FOUL
Event 33  Girls High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  152 Regard, Kate       10 Lexington Catholic     5-00.00   10
  2 #  111 Simpson, Bethany   09 Bourbon County        J5-00.00    8
  3 #  258 Fecher, Ellie      12 Highlands              4-10.00    6
  4 #    5 Johnson, Ja Nia    09 Holmes                 4-06.00    4
  5 #  259 Page, Lillian      12 Bourbon County         4-04.00    2
  6 #  188 Dawson, Avery      10 Scott                  4-00.00    1
 -- #  187 Ciifford, Rachel   12 Harrison County             NH
 -- #  142 Shields, Shelby    08 Highlands                   NH
Event 34  Boys High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  216 Surrey, Isaac      11 Highlands              5-11.00   10    5-11 X,5-10 O,5-11 O
  2 #   63 Foster, Hunter     10 Lexington Catholic     5-10.00    7    5-11 X,5-10 O,5-11 X
  2 #  154 Huckabee, Jack     12 Bourbon County         5-10.00    7    5-11 X,5-10 O,5-11 X
  4 #   68 Obanion, Aiden     12 Scott                  5-06.00    4
  5 #   71 Perraut, John      10 Bourbon County         5-04.00    2
  6 #   72 Starks, Navier     11 Western Hills         J5-04.00    1
  7 #   19 Carlin, David      10 Scott                  5-00.00
  8 #  257 Sledd, Alex        11 Harrison County        4-10.00
  9 #   51 Williams, Tayvone  12 Harrison County        4-04.00
 -- #   66 Lacourt, Alex      10 Highlands                   NH
 -- #  199 Carter, Aiden      11 Western Hills               NH
Event 35  Girls Pole Vault High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  191 Jazdzewski, Nina   12 Lexington Catholic    11-00.00   10
  2 #  269 Hunsinger, Anna    11 Bourbon County         9-00.00    8
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  3 #  268 Brainard, Kayla    09 Bourbon County         8-00.00    6
  4 #  270 Pinkston, Mckenna  11 Highlands              7-00.00    4
  5 #  271 Scherrer, Sophia   09 Highlands              6-06.00    2
Event 36  Boys Pole Vault High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  266 Lunsford, Hunter   09 Bourbon County        12-00.00   10
  2 #  267 Snowden, Tayvon    09 Bourbon County        11-06.00    8
  3 #  157 Pinkston, Rilen    09 Highlands             10-06.00    6
  4 #  227 Harris, Myles      09 Highlands              9-06.00    4
Event 41  Mixed Shot Put Unified

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 #  261 Bryant, Sam       W12 Pendleton County      60-03.50  Schry, Parker 12
  2 #  167 Hammond, Morgan   M11 Western Hills         50-10.50  Campbell, Clay 09
  3 #  180 Gutierrez, Matteo M11 Highlands             40-02.50  Caballero, Priscilla
  4 #  263 McMullin, Brittan W12 Holmes                40-00.00  Richarson, Noah 08
  5 #  265 Walden, Trenton   M10 Scott                 35-00.50  Frazier, Kyndell 11
  6 #  176 Shickler, Jacob   M12 Highlands             34-09.00  Wiggins, Vance 10
  7 #  170 Holland, Caleb    M12 Scott                 34-06.00  Chastang, Maggie 11
  8 #  168 Heming, TJ        M11 Scott                 33-08.00  Beil, Elaina 12
  9 #  165 Gonzales, Kaitlyn W12 Highlands             31-11.50  Bracken, Addie 12
 10 #  177 Walden, Tanner    M11 Scott                 28-07.50  Alvarez, Yuvia 11
 11 #  171 Holland, Kyle     M12 Scott                 27-05.50  Grome, Kaitlyn 11
Event 42  Mixed Long Jump Unified

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 #  167 Hammond, Morgan   M11 Western Hills         24-03.75  Carter, Aiden 11
  2 #  261 Bryant, Sam       W12 Pendleton County      19-07.50  Schry, Parker 12
  3 #  172 Jackson, Jeremiah M10 Scott                 17-03.50  Grome, Kaitlyn 11
  4 #  180 Gutierrez, Matteo M11 Highlands             16-06.50  Wiggins, Vance 10
  5 #  171 Holland, Kyle     M12 Scott                 12-06.75  Beil, Elaina 12
  6 #  263 McMullin, Brittan W12 Holmes                11-07.50  Burton, Zyia 09
  7 #  177 Walden, Tanner    M11 Scott                 11-05.00  Alvarez, Yuvia 11
  8 #  170 Holland, Caleb    M12 Scott                 11-02.25  Chastang, Maggie 11
  9 #  165 Gonzales, Kaitlyn W12 Highlands              9-11.50  Combs, Emma 12
 10 #  265 Walden, Trenton   M10 Scott                  9-09.50  Frazier, Kyndell 11
 11 #  176 Shickler, Jacob   M12 Highlands              9-09.00  Caballero, Priscilla
=========================================================================================
                  Women - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Bourbon County             141        2) Highlands                 114
    3) Franklin County             96        4) Lexington Catholic         75
    5) Western Hills               54        6) Scott                      29
    6) Harrison County             29        8) Holmes                     16
=========================================================================================
                  Men - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Highlands                  168        2) Western Hills              76
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    3) Lexington Catholic          65        4) Bourbon County             62
    5) Harrison County             56        6) Holmes                     51
    7) Franklin County             42        8) Pendleton County           27
    9) Scott                        8


